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04971 埼玉メディカルセンター 埼玉県さいたま市浦和区北浦和４－９－３ 048-832-4951 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04972 三愛病院 埼玉県さいたま市桜区田島４－３５－１７ 048-865-5300 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10501 川口診療所 埼玉県川口市仲町１－３６ 048-291-9080 〇 〇 〇 〇

05913 さいわい診療所 埼玉県川口市西青木５－１－４０ 048-251-8560 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05914 令成会　川口パークタワークリニック 埼玉県川口市幸町１－７－１　川口パークタワー２Ｆ 048-299-4106 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04892 彩の国東大宮メディカルセンター 埼玉県さいたま市北区土呂町１５２２ 048-665-6210 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10511 指扇療養病院　健康診断部 埼玉県さいたま市西区宝来１３４８－１ 048-623-1104 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10514 本川越病院 埼玉県川越市中原町１－１２－１ 049-222-0533 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04976 武蔵野総合病院 埼玉県川越市大字大袋新田９７７－９ 049-237-6099 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10518 南古谷病院 埼玉県川越市久下戸１１０ 049-235-7777 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05787 白岡中央総合病院 埼玉県白岡市小久喜９３８－１２ 0480-93-0662 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10523 梅原病院 埼玉県春日部市小渕４５５－１ 048-752-2152 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05661 春日部中央総合病院 埼玉県春日部市緑町５－９－４ 048-736-2239 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04893 秀和総合病院 埼玉県春日部市谷原新田１２００ 048-737-7489 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04980 越谷誠和病院 埼玉県越谷市谷中町４丁目２５番地５ 048-966-5006 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05788 新井病院 埼玉県久喜市久喜中央２丁目２番２８号 0480-21-0070 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04144 八潮中央総合病院 埼玉県八潮市南川崎８４５ 048-998-8001 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05789 三愛会総合病院 埼玉県三郷市彦成２－３４２ 048-958-3111 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06642 三郷中央総合病院 埼玉県三郷市中央四丁目５番地１ 048-953-1382 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05663 伊奈病院 埼玉県北足立郡伊奈町小室５０１４－１ 048-723-6071 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04145 上尾中央総合病院 埼玉県上尾市柏座１－１０－１０ 048-773-1114 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05794 上尾中央第二病院 埼玉県上尾市地頭方４２１－１ 048-781-1902 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04155 Ａ－ｇｅｏ・ｔｏｗｎクリニック 埼玉県上尾市宮本町３－２－２０９ 048-777-2511 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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05795 こうのす共生病院 埼玉県鴻巣市上谷２０７３－１ 048-541-7737 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06643 メディカルトピア草加病院 埼玉県草加市谷塚１－１１－１８ 048-912-3300 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04146 戸田中央総合健康管理センター 埼玉県戸田市上戸田２－３２－２０ 0120-388-811 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05503 ＴＭＧ宗岡中央病院 埼玉県志木市上宗岡５－１４－５０ 048-472-9211 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05342 瀬戸病院 埼玉県所沢市金山町８－６ 04-2922-0270 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04986 所沢市市民医療センター 埼玉県所沢市大字上安松１２２４－１ 04-2998-2081 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06646 埼玉西協同病院 埼玉県所沢市中富１８６５ 04-2942-6363 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06647 所沢診療所 埼玉県所沢市宮本町２－２３－３４ 04-2924-0121 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04988 所沢中央病院　健診クリニック 埼玉県所沢市久米５５１－３　東亜東口ビルディング３Ｆ 04-2997-5500 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05546 はなみずき小手指クリニック　所沢健診プレイス 埼玉県所沢市小手指町１－１６－４　ビックグラッド小手指ビル２階 050-5784-9220 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04990 さやま総合クリニック 埼玉県狭山市入間川４－１５－２５ 04-2900-2223 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05797 豊岡第一病院 埼玉県入間市大字黒須１３６９－３ 04-2933-3345 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04991 入間ハート病院 埼玉県入間市小谷田１２５８－１ 04-2935-0320 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05798 大井協同診療所 埼玉県ふじみ野市ふじみ野１－１－１５ 049-267-1101 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05255 松澤クリニック 埼玉県ふじみ野市ふじみ野３－９－２０ 049-257-6565 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10581 埼玉慈恵病院 埼玉県熊谷市石原３－２０８ 048-521-0321 〇 〇 〇 〇

10583 熊谷外科病院 埼玉県熊谷市佐谷田３８１１－１ 048-521-4115 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06649 熊谷生協病院 埼玉県熊谷市上之３８５４ 048-525-4687 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04149 ティーエムクリニック 埼玉県熊谷市三ヶ尻４８ 048-533-8837 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05799 東松山市立市民病院 埼玉県東松山市松山２３９２ 0493-24-6111 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04994 埼玉成恵会病院 埼玉県東松山市石橋１７２１ 0493-23-0277 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05769 行田総合病院 埼玉県行田市持田３９５－１ 048-552-1111 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10592 行田協立診療所 埼玉県行田市本丸１８－３ 048-556-4581 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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04995 行田中央総合病院 埼玉県行田市富士見町２丁目１７番地１７ 048-553-2426 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04150 秩父病院 埼玉県秩父市和泉町２０ 0494-22-3023 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04997 新座志木中央総合病院 埼玉県新座市東北１－７－２ 048-474-7211 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05771 埼玉県央病院 埼玉県桶川市坂田１７２６ 048-776-0022 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06651 蓮田病院 埼玉県蓮田市根金１６６２－１ 048-766-8155 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04999 関越病院 埼玉県鶴ヶ島市脚折１４５－１ 049-285-3455 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05000 旭ヶ丘病院 埼玉県日高市森戸新田９９－１ 042-989-0650 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10612 大宮エヴァグリーンクリニック 埼玉県さいたま市大宮区下町２－１６－１アクロスビル３Ｆ 048-788-3231 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04151 アルシェクリニック 埼玉県さいたま市大宮区桜木町２－１－１　アルシェ９Ｆ 048-640-6561 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04152 大宮シティクリニック 埼玉県さいたま市大宮区桜木町１－７－５　ソニックシティビル３０階 0570-039-489 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05001 イーストメディカルクリニック 埼玉県さいたま市浦和区東高砂町１１－１　浦和ＰＡＲＣＯ７階 048-799-2211 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05002 埼玉県済生会川口総合病院健診センター 埼玉県川口市西川口５丁目１１番５号 0570-08-2211 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05003 公益財団法人埼玉県健康づくり事業団 埼玉県比企郡吉見町江和井４１０－１ 0493-81-6128 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05773 レインボークリニック 埼玉県さいたま市岩槻区本町３－２－５ワッツ東館２階 048-758-3891 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10627 浦和医師会　健診センター 埼玉県さいたま市浦和区常盤６－４－１８ 048-824-1772 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06645 小手指医院 埼玉県所沢市北野新町１－９－７ 04-2949-3118 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06810 のなか内科 埼玉県さいたま市大宮区下町３－７－１　グランドミッドタワーズ大宮Ｓ１階 048-641-8777 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10529 新越谷病院 埼玉県越谷市元柳田町６－４５ 048-964-2211 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07301 新所沢清和病院 埼玉県所沢市神米金１４１－３ 04-2943-1101 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07441 浅野病院 埼玉県志木市本町６－２４－２１ 048-471-2400 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07440 並木病院 埼玉県所沢市東狭山ケ丘５－２７５３ 04-2928-1000 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07452 愛生会内科・婦人科クリニック 埼玉県久喜市久喜中央４丁目３番１号 0480-21-0721 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07550 ゆうあい内科・脳神経クリニック 埼玉県熊谷市太井１６８５－１ 048-522-8880 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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10576 イムス富士見総合病院 埼玉県富士見市鶴馬１９６７－１ 049-257-5602 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08263 吉沢病院 埼玉県本庄市１２１６番地１ 0495-21-7781 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

09074 夢眠さいたま健診センター 埼玉県さいたま市北区奈良町３２－４ 048-662-1155 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

09082 さいたま中央クリニック 埼玉県さいたま市中央区上落合８－３－３２ 048-858-0003 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

09477 ほうじゅ南浦和クリニック 南浦和健診プレイス 埼玉県さいたま市南区南浦和１－２５－１－１Ｆ 0120-790-048 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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04971 埼玉メディカルセンター 埼玉県さいたま市浦和区北浦和４－９－３ 048-832-4951 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04972 三愛病院 埼玉県さいたま市桜区田島４－３５－１７ 048-865-5300 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10501 川口診療所 埼玉県川口市仲町１－３６ 048-291-9080 〇 〇

05913 さいわい診療所 埼玉県川口市西青木５－１－４０ 048-251-8560 〇 〇 〇

05914 令成会　川口パークタワークリニック 埼玉県川口市幸町１－７－１　川口パークタワー２Ｆ 048-299-4106 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04892 彩の国東大宮メディカルセンター 埼玉県さいたま市北区土呂町１５２２ 048-665-6210 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04976 武蔵野総合病院 埼玉県川越市大字大袋新田９７７－９ 049-237-6099 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10518 南古谷病院 埼玉県川越市久下戸１１０ 049-235-7777 〇 〇 〇 〇

05787 白岡中央総合病院 埼玉県白岡市小久喜９３８－１２ 0480-93-0662 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10523 梅原病院 埼玉県春日部市小渕４５５－１ 048-752-2152 〇 〇 〇

05661 春日部中央総合病院 埼玉県春日部市緑町５－９－４ 048-736-2239 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04893 秀和総合病院 埼玉県春日部市谷原新田１２００ 048-737-7489 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04980 越谷誠和病院 埼玉県越谷市谷中町４丁目２５番地５ 048-966-5006 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05788 新井病院 埼玉県久喜市久喜中央２丁目２番２８号 0480-21-0070 〇 〇 〇 〇

04144 八潮中央総合病院 埼玉県八潮市南川崎８４５ 048-998-8001 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06642 三郷中央総合病院 埼玉県三郷市中央四丁目５番地１ 048-953-1382 〇 〇 〇 〇

05663 伊奈病院 埼玉県北足立郡伊奈町小室５０１４－１ 048-723-6071 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04981 さいたま赤十字病院 埼玉県さいたま市中央区新都心１番地５ 048-852-1110 〇 〇 〇 〇

04145 上尾中央総合病院 埼玉県上尾市柏座１－１０－１０ 048-773-1114 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05794 上尾中央第二病院 埼玉県上尾市地頭方４２１－１ 048-781-1902 〇 〇 〇

04155 Ａ－ｇｅｏ・ｔｏｗｎクリニック 埼玉県上尾市宮本町３－２－２０９ 048-777-2511 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

申込方法 オプション項目

健診機関リスト（人間ドック・脳単独）

健診

機関

ID

健診機関名 住所 電話番号
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05795 こうのす共生病院 埼玉県鴻巣市上谷２０７３－１ 048-541-7737 〇 〇 〇 〇

06643 メディカルトピア草加病院 埼玉県草加市谷塚１－１１－１８ 048-912-3300 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04146 戸田中央総合健康管理センター 埼玉県戸田市上戸田２－３２－２０ 0120-388-811 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05503 ＴＭＧ宗岡中央病院 埼玉県志木市上宗岡５－１４－５０ 048-472-9211 〇 〇 〇 〇

04985 埼玉医科大学病院　予防医学センター 埼玉県入間郡毛呂山町毛呂本郷３８　 049-276-1550 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04986 所沢市市民医療センター 埼玉県所沢市大字上安松１２２４－１ 04-2998-2081 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06646 埼玉西協同病院 埼玉県所沢市中富１８６５ 04-2942-6363 〇 〇 〇

04988 所沢中央病院　健診クリニック 埼玉県所沢市久米５５１－３　東亜東口ビルディング３Ｆ 04-2997-5500 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05546 はなみずき小手指クリニック　所沢健診プレイス 埼玉県所沢市小手指町１－１６－４　ビックグラッド小手指ビル２階 050-5784-9220 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04990 さやま総合クリニック 埼玉県狭山市入間川４－１５－２５ 04-2900-2223 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05797 豊岡第一病院 埼玉県入間市大字黒須１３６９－３ 04-2933-3345 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04991 入間ハート病院 埼玉県入間市小谷田１２５８－１ 04-2935-0320 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05798 大井協同診療所 埼玉県ふじみ野市ふじみ野１－１－１５ 049-267-1101 〇 〇 〇

05255 松澤クリニック 埼玉県ふじみ野市ふじみ野３－９－２０ 049-257-6565 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10581 埼玉慈恵病院 埼玉県熊谷市石原３－２０８ 048-521-0321 〇 〇 〇

06649 熊谷生協病院 埼玉県熊谷市上之３８５４ 048-525-4687 〇 〇 〇

04149 ティーエムクリニック 埼玉県熊谷市三ヶ尻４８ 048-533-8837 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05799 東松山市立市民病院 埼玉県東松山市松山２３９２ 0493-24-6111 〇 〇 〇 〇

04994 埼玉成恵会病院 埼玉県東松山市石橋１７２１ 0493-23-0277 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10592 行田協立診療所 埼玉県行田市本丸１８－３ 048-556-4581 〇 〇 〇

04995 行田中央総合病院 埼玉県行田市富士見町２丁目１７番地１７ 048-553-2426 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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05430 小鹿野中央病院 埼玉県秩父郡小鹿野町小鹿野３００ 0494-72-7510 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06650 秩父生協病院 埼玉県秩父市阿保町１－１１ 0494-23-1300 〇 〇 〇

04150 秩父病院 埼玉県秩父市和泉町２０ 0494-22-3023 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04997 新座志木中央総合病院 埼玉県新座市東北１－７－２ 048-474-7211 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05771 埼玉県央病院 埼玉県桶川市坂田１７２６ 048-776-0022 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10606 北里大学メディカルセンター 埼玉県北本市荒井６丁目１００番地 048-593-1212 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06651 蓮田病院 埼玉県蓮田市根金１６６２－１ 048-766-8155 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04998 坂戸中央病院 埼玉県坂戸市南町３０－８ 049-283-0019 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05000 旭ヶ丘病院 埼玉県日高市森戸新田９９－１ 042-989-0650 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10612 大宮エヴァグリーンクリニック 埼玉県さいたま市大宮区下町２－１６－１アクロスビル３Ｆ 048-788-3231 〇 〇 〇 〇

04151 アルシェクリニック 埼玉県さいたま市大宮区桜木町２－１－１　アルシェ９Ｆ 048-640-6561 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04152 大宮シティクリニック 埼玉県さいたま市大宮区桜木町１－７－５　ソニックシティビル３０階 0570-039-489 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05001 イーストメディカルクリニック 埼玉県さいたま市浦和区東高砂町１１－１　浦和ＰＡＲＣＯ７階 048-799-2211 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05002 埼玉県済生会川口総合病院健診センター 埼玉県川口市西川口５丁目１１番５号 0570-08-2211 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05003 公益財団法人埼玉県健康づくり事業団 埼玉県比企郡吉見町江和井４１０－１ 0493-81-6128 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04154 藤間病院 埼玉県熊谷市末広２－１３８ 048-524-0146 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05005 TMGサテライトクリニック朝霞台 埼玉県朝霞市西弁財１－８－２１ 048-466-8066 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05773 レインボークリニック 埼玉県さいたま市岩槻区本町３－２－５ワッツ東館２階 048-758-3891 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

10627 浦和医師会　健診センター 埼玉県さいたま市浦和区常盤６－４－１８ 048-824-1772 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04788 赤心堂総合健診クリニック 埼玉県川越市脇田本町２１－１ 049-243-5550 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08686 東松山医師会病院 埼玉県東松山市神明町１－１５－１０ 0493-25-0232 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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07301 新所沢清和病院 埼玉県所沢市神米金１４１－３ 04-2943-1101 〇 〇 〇 〇

07441 浅野病院 埼玉県志木市本町６－２４－２１ 048-471-2400 〇 〇

07440 並木病院 埼玉県所沢市東狭山ケ丘５－２７５３ 04-2928-1000 〇 〇 〇 〇

10576 イムス富士見総合病院 埼玉県富士見市鶴馬１９６７－１ 049-257-5602 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08420 埼玉県済生会加須病院 埼玉県加須市上高柳１６８０番地 0480-70-0666 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08724 虎の門病院さいたま診療所 埼玉県さいたま市中央区新都心２－１　さいたま新都心合同庁舎２号館１Ｆ 048-601-1347 〇 〇 〇

09074 夢眠さいたま健診センター 埼玉県さいたま市北区奈良町３２－４ 048-662-1155 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

09082 さいたま中央クリニック 埼玉県さいたま市中央区上落合８－３－３２ 048-858-0003 〇 〇 〇 〇

09477 ほうじゅ南浦和クリニック 南浦和健診プレイス 埼玉県さいたま市南区南浦和１－２５－１－１Ｆ 0120-790-048 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇


